
 
 
 
Ucluelet Secondary School Update _January & February 2024  
 
School Website and App 
 
For the most current USS information please access our school website at https://www.sd70.bc.ca/uss.  
You can download our new website app onto your phone by clicking on the links provided at the bottom 
of our website. 
 
End of Semester One, Report Cards, and Important Dates: 
 
As sent out last week a reminder, the end of first semester is this Friday, January 26th.  Students should 
be connecting with their classroom teachers to ensure assignments and outstanding work is completed 
on time.  
 
There will be no school for students on Monday, January 29th to support a turnaround day for staff e.g., 
ensuring timetabling, class assignments, etc. are ready for students on Tuesday, January 30th start of 
semester two. 
 
Report cards will go home Thursday, February 15th. 
 
REMINDER:  Homework Hall runs Tuesday-Thursday with late buses running at 5pm.  If students need 
some extra focussed time to work on projects, get caught up on outstanding assignments, and/or study 
for quizzes/exams they should take advantage of our homework hall.   
 
Dates: 
 
Jan 25th: Grad meeting at Lunch 
Jan 26th: End of Term 2 
Jan 29th: Turnaround day -no school for students 
Jan 29th & 30th: Grad Photos -please book online @ 
https://schedule.prestigeportraits.ca/schedule/home.html 
Jan 30th: Start of Semester 2 (Term 3) 
Jan 31st: USS PAC MEETING 
Time: Jan 31st, 2024 06:30 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87804504072?pwd=UW01OHJxNmJneXdUVW1EMEhpK0xDQT09 
Feb 15th: Report Cards go home 
Feb 16th: School-based pro day -no school for students 
Feb 19th: Family Day-no school 
Feb 28th/29th -Learning Conferences 
Mar 15th: Last day before break 
Mar 18th-Apr. 1st: Spring Break 
 

Anatomy 12 

Morning Breakfast 

https://www.sd70.bc.ca/uss
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87804504072?pwd=UW01OHJxNmJneXdUVW1EMEhpK0xDQT09


 
Athletics:   
 
Please note that this time of the year is extremely busy for student 
athletes and coaches.  Students MUST stay on top of their courses 
to be eligible to participate in any individual games and 
tournaments.   
 
Parents and/or guardians it is essential all permission forms are 
filled out correctly and returned in a timely manner to ensure your 
child’s participation and other planning items are confirmed e.g., 
transportation needs, accommodation, etc. 
 
If you have any questions, please contact the below sponsor 
teachers. 
 
Wrestling:   
 
Mr. Mike Rhodes mrhodes@sd70.bc.ca and Rory Henderson rhenderson@sd70.bc.ca  
 
Girls’ Basketball: 
 
Ms. Ornella Cirella OCirella@sd70.bc.ca and Ms. Emily Collins ECollins@sd70.bc.ca 
 
Jr. Boys’ Basketball: 
 
Mr. Chris Sylvester csylvester@sd70.bc.ca and Mr. Colin Maxwell CMaxwell@sd70.bc.ca 
 
Sr. Boys’ Basketball: 
 
Mr. Alistair Reynolds AReynolds@sd70.bc.ca and Mr. Kevin Nixon knixon@sd70.bc.ca 
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